ORC-E1-SS-10W
10W 1 button SIP Video Door Panel
DETAILS
Dimensions Base 315 x 195 x 100 mm
Colour Grey
Material Steel (powder coated)
IP Rating IP65
IK rating IK08
Communication TCP/IP (IEEE.802)
IR Night Vision Yes
Built in Proximity
No
DESCRIPTION
Orcomm ORC-E1-SS Video Door Entry Panels are designed for external use. 10W
loud speaker is perfect for those heavy traffic areas including Vehicle entrances.
Illuminated Call button with "CALL" engraved
Surface mounted on a wall or on orcomm ORC-PBL-DH range of pedestals.
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Power Input 12V DC (1A)
Rated Power 15W
Cabling Cat5E + Power
Button Mechanical
Humidity 20% - 93%
Temperature -10 to +55C
Video H2.64
Audio G.711U, G.711A (10W)
NOTES
Variations may require sign off before ordering. Orcomm SIP Server maybe
required depnding on functionality and features.